
 

 

Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College 
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Academic Calendar 2018-19 
(01.07.2018 – 31.12.2018) 

 
Events of the College Calendar (01.07.2018 – 31.12.2018) 

21.07.2018 (Saturday): College Foundation Day celebrations 

02.08.2028 (Thursday): Birthday of Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy 

11.08.2018 -17.08.2018 (Saturday-Friday): “Sampriti Saptaha” Celebrations 

15.08.2018 (Wednesday): Independence Day celebrations, flag hoisting at 10 am 

05.09.2018 (Wednesday): Teachers Day celebrations 

08.10.2018-17.11.2018 (Monday-Saturday): Puja vacation 

20.12.2018 (Thursday): Annual Sports day 

25.12.2018-31.12.2018 (Tuesday-Monday): Winter Vacation 

 

Commencement of classes 

16.07.2018 (Monday): Commencement of Part II and Part III classes; beginning of 

Sem I classes. 

Examination schedule 

02.07.2018-07.07.2018 (Monday-Saturday): University Practical Examination Part 

I + Part II Honours 

19.07.2018 (Thursday): University Practical Examination Part I + Part II General 

01.10.2018-04.10.2018 (Monday-Thursday): Tentative Mid-term Examination for 

Part II and Part III Honours; Internal Assessment of Semester 1 

01.12.2018-18.12.2018 (Saturday-Tuesday): Semester 1 University Examinations 

 

 

 


